

## Founding 50 Pledge Form

I/we contribute a pledge of \$	to the Grand Haven
Children's Museum as part of its Founding 50 Campaign.	

Name (as you would like recognized):

Address:

Phone:

Email:

Signature:

Date: \_

Please mail donations to: Grand Haven Children's Museum PO Box 572 Grand Haven, MI 49417

\*We are also able to accept donations via ACH. Please email for details.

The Grand Haven Children's Museum is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.

## **Rachel Dody, MHA**

Founder and Board President Healthcare Administrator

Jennie Nowak, LMSW

Board Vice President Director of Population Health Activation, Priority Health

**Tiffany VanderKolk** Board Secretary Attorney, Scholten Fant

**Grant Veurink, CPA** 

Board Treasurer Director of Global Finance, Shape Corp.

Martha Bottomley Retired Executive Director, Volunteer Muskegon

Dr. Alison Fox, MD Physician, Port City Pediatrics

Gabrielle Gerlach CEO, Muskegon YMCA

**Elizabeth Griffin** Youth Services Librarian, Loutit District Library

Kelly Grimes Retired Elementary Teacher, Grand Haven Area Public Schools

Kim McLaughlin Educator and Former Director, Tri-Cities College Access Network

Sign up to receive updates!

